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OK Kompassen 1:59 0:52 1:06 3:22 1:26
26:04 26:53 27:26
0:53 0:49 0:33
1041 Olle Hermansson 27:32 1:45 2:35 3:41 6:47 7:50
IK Ymer 1:45 0:50 1:06 3:06 1:03
26:02 27:01 27:32
1:05 0:59 0:31
1064 Kent Ekdahl 27:37 6:03 7:05 7:53 9:47 10:46
Emmaboda Verda OK 6:03 1:02 0:48 1:54 0:59
26:26 27:11 27:37
1:14 0:45 0:26
1053 Roland Eriksson 28:02 2:19 3:12 4:27 6:33 8:12
Hastveda OK 2:19 0:53 1:15 2:06 1:39
26:33 27:29 28:02
0:58 0:56 0:33
1072 Ulf Waldenfjord 28:03 1:42 2:26 3:16 5:07 6:04
Linkopings OK 1:42 0:44 0:50 1:51 0:57
26:45 27:37 28:03
0:56 0:52 0:26
1049 Lars-Olof Lannfelt 28:34 2:03 3:11 4:03 5:45 6:35
OK Skogshjortarna 2:03 1:08 0:52 1:42 0:50
27:26 28:08 28:34
5:41 0:42 0:26
1048 Hans Sahlberg 28:56 2:13 3:06 4:21 6:43 8:14
Langhundra IF 2:13 0:53 1:15 2:22 1:31
27:33 28:29 28:56
1:22 0:56 0:27
1071 Ingemar Andersson 29:06 1:33 2:14 2:55 4:59 5:53
OK Orion 1:33 0:41 0:41 2:04 0:54
27:50 28:39 29:06
0:56 0:49 0:27
1079 Ronny Andersson 29:23 2:02 2:46 3:38 5:45 6:45
OK Skogshjortarna 2:02 0:44 0:52 2:07 1:00
28:03 28:50 29:23
1:03 0:47 0:33
1070 Goran Andersson 29:34 2:14 2:56 3:42 5:24 6:21
Stigmdnnen Karlshamns OK 2:14 0:42 0:46 1:42 0:57
28:22 29:06 29:34
1:18 0:44 0:28
1067 Kent Pettersson 29:55 3:07 4:00 5:07 7:19 8:25
IFK Goteborg 3:07 0:53 1:07 2:12 1:06
28:23 29:21 29:55
1:26 0:58 0:34
1046 Arne Berg 30:19 2:25 3:05 7:34 9:17 10:06
Stjarnorps SK 2:25 0:40 4:29 1:43 0:49
29:05 29:48 30:19
1:12 0:43 0:31
1069 Kjell Mansson 31:10 1:41 2:23 3:26 5:16 6:13
Ronneby OK 1:41 0:42 1:03 1:50 0:57
29:47 30:35 31:10
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32 1093 Christer Nelsén 28:34 2:27 3:31 7:26 10:30 11:44 15:56 20:01 21:55 23:10 25:29 27:13 27:57 28:34
Falkenbergs OK 2:27 1:04 3:55 3:04 1:14 4:12 4:05 1:54 1:15 2:19 1:44 0:44 0:37
33 1107 Kjell Ryberg 30:04 3:13 4:43 7:56 14:51 15:54 19:21 22:26 24:16 25:09 27:11 28:40 29:27 30:04
IFK Goteborg 3:13 1:30 3:13 6:55 1:03 3:27 3:05 1:50 0:53 2:02 1:29 0:47 0:37
34 1105 Anders Mohlin 30:06 2:32 5:11 8:07 10:46 12:35 17:41 21:45 23:30 24:56 27:13 29:04 29:39 30:06
IK Stern 2:32 2:39 2:56 2:39 1:49 5:06 4:04 1:45 1:26 2:17 1:51 0:35 0:27
H55 (45) 2.9 km 15 K
1(87) 2(86) 3(76) 4(42) 5(44) 6(41) 7(40) 8(53) 9(55) 10(62) 11(64) 12(65) 13(83) 14(70)
15(100) M
1 1153 Ulf Palmér 17:09 1:12 2:10 2:46 4:37 5:23 6:25 8:28 8:52 9:56 11:16 12:45 14:17 14:48 16:17
Ulricehamns OK 1:12 0:58 0:36 1:51 0:46 1:02 2:03 0:24 1:04 1:20 1:29 1:32 0:31 1:29
16:50 17:09
0:33 0:19
2 1143 Lenn Aronsson 18:40 1:11 2:22 2:59 5:00 5:46 7:00 9:03 9:42 10:56 12:27 13:54 15:26 16:02 17:43
Linkopings OK 1:11 1:11 0:37 2:01 0:46 1:14 2:03 0:39 1:14 1:31 1:27 1:32 0:36 1:41
18:19 18:40 9:23
0:36 0:21 *52
3 1127 Kennet Sandstrom 19:05 1:14 2:21 3:06 5:05 5:57 7:27 9:34 10:01 11:10 12:41 14:09 15:49 16:26 18:07
OK Stigen 1:14 1:07 0:45 1:59 0:52 1:30 2:07 0:27 1:09 1:31 1:28 1:40 0:37 1:41
18:41 19:05 18:44
0:34 0:24 *100
4 1164 Karl-Gunnar Olsson 19:28 1:28 2:32 3:11 5:27 6:11 7:04 9:37 10:19 11:33 13:11 14:34 16:19 16:50 18:27
Lunds OK 1:28 1:04 0:39 2:16 0:44 0:53 2:33 0:42 1:14 1:38 1:23 1:45 0:31 1:37
19:05 19:28
0:38 0:23
5 1125 Kurt Svensson 19:41 1:16 2:14 2:52 4:55 5:57 7:09 9:05 9:57 11:06 12:34 14:58 16:44 17:11 18:43
IK Hakarpspojkarna 1:16 0:58 0:38 2:03 1:02 1:12 1:56 0:52 1:09 1:28 2:24 1:46 0:27 1:32
19:18 19:41
0:35 0:23
6 1156 Inge Josefsson 20:05 1:26 2:32 3:15 5:20 6:13 7:21 9:47 10:38 12:00 13:38 15:16 16:50 17:22 19:00
Stangenas AIS 1:26 1:06 0:43 2:05 0:53 1:08 2:26 0:51 1:22 1:38 1:38 1:34 0:32 1:38
19:40 20:05
0:40 0:25
7 1160 Nils-Robert Persson 20:55 1:24 2:32 3:16 5:43 6:45 7:41 10:07 10:43 12:03 13:37 14:54 17:04 17:37 19:54
Tullinge SK 1:24 1:08 0:44 2:27 1:02 0:56 2:26 0:36 1:20 1:34 1:17 2:10 0:33 2:17
20:31 20:55
0:37 0:24
8 1155 Christer Folkesson 21:05 1:27 2:40 3:25 5:50 6:42 7:53 10:18 11:30 12:56 14:31 16:11 17:52 18:23 20:03
Eksjo SOK 1:27 1:13 0:45 2:25 0:52 1:11 2:25 1:12 1:26 1:35 1:40 1:41 0:31 1:40
20:40 21:05
0:37 0:25
9 1138 Bertil Mansson 21:35 1:34 2:45 3:26 5:34 6:29 7:32 10:28 11:05 12:47 14:27 16:11 17:52 18:26 20:33
Orkelljunga FK 1:34 1:11 0:41 2:08 0:55 1:03 2:56 0:37 1:42 1:40 1:44 1:41 0:34 2:07
21:10 21:35
0:37 0:25
10 1147 Lars Grehn 21:56 1:33 2:46 3:33 5:52 6:38 7:39 9:57 10:31 11:47 13:33 16:45 18:29 19:05 20:54
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Mullsjo SOK 1:33 1:13 0:47 2:19 0:46
21:32 21:56
0:38 0:24
1135 Karl Mollén 21:57 1:24 2:39 3:19 5:37 6:29
OK Denseln 1:24 1:15 0:40 2:18 0:52
21:33 21:57
0:40 0:24
1154 Goran Carnander 21:57 1:16 2:19 2:58 5:03 5:57
IK Hakarpspojkarna 1:16 1:03 0:39 2:05 0:54
21:35 21:57
0:34 0:22
1148 Goran Larsson 22:08 1:31 2:49 3:37 5:54 7:07
Véanersborgs SK 1:31 1:18 0:48 2:17 1:13
21:44 22:08
0:41 0:24
1162 Nils-Olof Bodin 22:31 1:23 2:40 3:26 5:32 6:33
Almby IK 1:23 1:17 0:46 2:06 1:01
22:08 22:31
0:36 0:23
1134 Tommy Roos 23:13 1:25 2:38 3:28 5:53 6:51
Falkoépings AIK OK 1:25 1:13 0:50 2:25 0:58
22:46 23:13 12:09 16:43
0:47 0:27 *52 *74
1139 Roger Thérn 23:37 2:11 3:25 4:18 6:37 7:25
OK Vilse 87 2:11 1:14 0:53 2:19 0:48
23:15 23:37
0:46 0:22
1122 Olle Bohman 23:44 1:41 2:57 3:50 6:16 7:17
Hjdrnarps GH OL 1:41 1:16 0:53 2:26 1:01
23:19 23:44 16:46
0:43 0:25 *74
1137 Pierre Karlsson 23:49 1:20 2:37 3:19 5:26 6:52
OK Alehof 1:20 1:17 0:42 2:07 1:26
23:24 23:49
0:36 0:25
1136 Robert Jessen 23:59 1:33 2:47 3:48 6:37 7:38
Frammestads IK 1:33 1:14 1:01 2:49 1:01
23:30 23:59
0:45 0:29
1152 Goran Liljequist 23:59 1:42 2:58 3:48 6:24 7:20
OK Alme 1:42 1:16 0:50 2:36 0:56
23:31 23:59
0:44 0:28
1128 Kalle Lindgvist 24:03 1:29 2:37 3:19 5:29 6:25
Vaxjoé OK 1:29 1:08 0:42 2:10 0:56
23:37 24:03 16:43
1:13 0:26 *74
1149 Kent Grangvist 24:27 1:22 2:29 3:16 5:28 6:17
Vasterviks OK 1:22 1:07 0:47 2:12 0:49
24:08 24:27 13:57 20:37

Sida 9 av 56



23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

1144

1123

1151

1141

1146

1150

1145

1130

1166

1133

1140

1159

1142

Lars Ekberg
Trollhattans SOK

Mats Strandhagen
Goteborg-Majorna OK

Gunnar Bejbom
Uddevalla OK

Kenneth Fager
FK Vittus

Hakan Carlbom
OK Gipen

Lars Eklund
Vaxjo OK

Johan Ryberg
Stigmdnnen Karlshamns OK

Tor Udd
Markbygdens OK

Hans Ekberg
Trollhattans SOK

Arne Bogren
OK Vivill

Jan Wahlstrom
Snattringe SK

Lars Strand
OK Alme

Lennart Smedenmark

24:

24:

24:

24:

25:

25:

25:

25:

26:

27:

27:

28:

28:

28

33

50

54

29

35

41

46

20

09

40

02

24

N N N N N N N N N N N

)
P O Yd P P O JdFk P OO0k P OO R EOORROUREREOLRREROOGRIEROBD™IRPEIREONDIERRPEOBD™EREOW-R P O

:40
: 30
: 30
:58
:42
132
132
:04
146
:29
129
125
:39
148
148
127
:39
:55
:55
:01
146
:27
227
:11
: 37
:32
132
:11
:41
:49
:49
:20
:49
:19
:19
:55
: 38
146
146
:39
:47
: 37
: 37
:11
144
126
126
:33
:49
148

N N N N N N N N N N N

N
w O o~ N O J B DN O JdJ P W oo N wo o P W o ok D O o B N O U W o P W o = P DN O B P N O b N O

:19
:55
125
128
: 30
148
:16
:33
129
147
:18
:50
125
:14
126
:54
227
144
:49
:29
128
:35
:08
:35
124
:54
122
:41
: 30
:14
125
146
126
:51
132
:20
125
: 17
: 31
:09
: 30
:55
118
:40
:29
: 38
:12
:02
:29
:06

3:48
0:53

3:40
0:52

3:31
0:44

4:06
:52

4:30
0:46

3:22
0:47

3:43
0:49

4:00
0:46

4:37
146

4:09
:52

3:42
0:47

3:23
0:45

:55

*74
6:20

6:19
2:39

5:42

*74
6:40

6:53
2:23

6:26
2:26

7:12

6:56

6:34

2:52

5:33

*72
7:18
0:58

7:21
1:02

6:50

7:40
1:00

7:48
0:55

6:37

7:02
0:55

7:25
0:59

7:59
0:47

7:54
0:58

7:36
1:02

6:29

Sida 10 av 56

8:21
1:03

8:26
1:05

8:30
1:40

:04
1:24

:01
1:13

7:42
1:05

8:03
1:01

8:38
1:13

9:09
1:10

8:57
1:03

8:41
1:05

7:29
1:00

:59

2:54

2:43

2:50

2:43

4:03

2:34

2:51

2:37

2:17

2:50

9:55

12:18

:59

0:44

:56

0:47

:02

0:42

:23

0:36

:56

0:52

:59

0:43

: 33

0:39

127

1:12

:00

0:34

122

0:35

:04

0:37

: 30

0:35

13:

17

:39

1:40

127

1:31

:19

1:17

:56

1:33

123

1:27

:18

1:19

:02

1:29

17

1:50

17

1:17

:04
142

:39

1:35

:55

1:25

14:

56

142

2:03

127

2:00

:02

1:43

:59

2:03

122

1:59

:00
142

: 54
:52

:01

1:44

:55
: 38

:01

1:57

:36

1:57

140

1:45

16:

51

:53

2:11

:05

2:38

:54

3:52

:26

2:27

227

2:05

:52

5:52

: 33

4:39

:00

2:59

:55

6:00

:54

4:53

:00

5:24

:53

8:13

22

31

127

2:34

: 35

2:30

:52

1:58

: 31

2:05

:29

2:02

144

1:52

124

1:51

:15

2:15

149

1:54

:59

2:05

:04

2:04

24

:00
:07

126

:13

0:46

:13

0:38

:25

0:33

:36

1:05

:10

0:41

17

0:33

: 31

1:07

:56

0:41

:26

0:37

:45

0:46

:51

0:47

25:

41
141

09

:16

2:03

:18

2:05

146

2:21

:48

2:12

:15

2:05

134
17

: 30
:59

: 31

2:35

17

1:51

:52

2:07

127

2:36

144

2:03

27:

13



Ronneby OK 1:48 1:18 0:49 2:44 1:01 1:19 3:19 0:59 1:39 1:55 5:40 1:55 0:43 2:04

27:57 28:24

0:44 0:27
36 1161 Rainer Scholz 28:35 1:39 3:02 3:51 6:45 7:42 8:58 12:22 13:17 14:39 16:23 22:16 24:48 25:22 27:24
IK Vista 1:39 1:23 0:49 2:54 0:57 1:16 3:24 0:55 1:22 1:44 5:53 2:32 0:34 2:02

28:07 28:35

0:43 0:28
37 1131 Soren Karlsson 29:05 1:26 3:02 3:57 6:45 7:42 8:48 11:52 12:34 14:08 16:00 22:32 24:32 25:14 27:56
Mullsjo SOK 1:26 1:36 0:55 2:48 0:57 1:06 3:04 0:42 1:34 1:52 6:32 2:00 0:42 2:42

28:37 29:05

0:41 0:28
38 1132 Bengt Aspvall 29:21 1:47 3:18 4:05 6:44 7:46 8:51 11:28 12:44 14:07 15:57 23:30 25:23 26:11 28:15
Ronneby OK 1:47 1:31 0:47 2:39 1:02 1:05 2:37 1:16 1:23 1:50 7:33 1:53 0:48 2:04

28:57 29:21

0:42 0:24
39 1163 Conny Sahlin 29:39 1:44 3:04 3:52 7:48 8:43 10:02 13:02 13:52 15:16 17:06 23:59 25:50 26:30 28:31
Vanersborgs SK 1:44 1:20 0:48 3:56 0:55 1:19 3:00 0:50 1:24 1:50 6:53 1:51 0:40 2:01

29:13 29:39

0:42 0:26
40 1126 Johan Wedlin 29:49 1:43 3:37 4:22 6:56 8:06 9:56 13:01 13:59 15:44 17:44 22:43 25:21 26:24 28:27
Savedalens AIK 1:43 1:54 0:45 2:34 1:10 1:50 3:05 0:58 1:45 2:00 4:59 2:38 1:03 2:03

29:18 29:49

0:51 0:31
41 1158 Lars Johansson 30:34 1:41 3:11 4:04 6:58 7:58 9:17 13:08 14:05 15:32 17:26 22:35 26:11 26:50 29:19
OK Nackhe 1:41 1:30 0:53 2:54 1:00 1:19 3:51 0:57 1:27 1:54 5:09 3:36 0:39 2:29

30:08 30:34

0:49 0:26
42 1157 Mats Ingvarsson 31:35 2:26 4:15 5:10 8:06 9:08 10:20 13:49 14:50 16:20 18:21 23:33 27:09 27:53 30:22
OK Vilse 87 2:26 1:49 0:55 2:56 1:02 1:12 3:29 1:01 1:30 2:01 5:12 3:36 0:44 2:29

31:08 31:35

0:46 0:27
43 1124 Hasse Adolfsson 33:20 2:09 5:54 6:50 9:23 10:29 12:37 18:02 18:21 20:37 22:34 25:51 28:23 29:11 32:00
OK Gisle 2:09 3:45 0:56 2:33 1:06 2:08 5:25 0:19 2:16 1:57 3:17 2:32 0:48 2:49

32:56 33:20

0:56 0:24
44 1165 Lennart Svernestam 36:15 1:45 3:16 4:11 7:00 8:00 9:24 12:10 12:51 14:23 16:27 27:20 29:42 32:29 34:55
Linkopings OK 1:45 1:31 0:55 2:49 1:00 1:24 2:46 0:41 1:32 2:04 10:53 2:22 2:47 2:26

35:41 36:15

0:46 0:34
1129 Carl-Johan Roubert Felst. -+ -————  —-———- 13:01 13:53 15:00 17:37 19:13 20:39 22:32 24:44 26:44 27:22 29:42
FK Finn 13:01 0:52 1:07 2:37 1:36 1:26 1:53 2:12 2:00 0:38 2:20

30:26 30:56

0:44 0:30

H50 (35) 3.1 km 14 K
1(34) 2(33) 3(37) 4(77) 5(75) 6(45) 7(51) 8(53) 9(55) 10(72) 11(e67) 12(73) 13(70) 14(100)
M
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Lunds OK 1:46 0:54 2:30 1:43 0:59
21:33
0:25
1199 Tomas Nilsson 22:01 1:51 2:55 5:09 7:03 8:08
OK Gipen 1:51 1:04 2:14 1:54 1:05
22:01
0:20
1180 Kenth Edin 22:08 1:35 2:42 5:09 6:53 7:50
Boxholm-Mj6lby OL 1:35 1:07 2:27 1:44 0:57
22:08
0:24
1201 Sten Segerslétt 22:11 1:50 2:46 5:15 6:57 7:53
Skadneslattens OL 1:50 0:56 2:29 1:42 0:56
22:11
0:23
1179 Ingemar Nilsson 22:20 2:13 3:12 5:21 7:05 7:57
FK Asen 2:13 0:59 2:09 1:44 0:52
22:20
0:28
1182 Lars Elfving 22:33 2:25 3:22 5:31 7:09 8:06
OK Gipen 2:25 0:57 2:09 1:38 0:57
22:33
0:22
1169 Ulf Bjoérkdahl 23:24 1:44 2:34 4:47 8:14 9:11
Herrestads AIF 1:44 0:50 2:13 3:27 0:57
23:24
0:25
1186 Torbjoérn Salomonsson 23:37 1:42 2:52 5:07 7:02 8:06
Vanersborgs SK 1:42 1:10 2:15 1:55 1:04
23:37
0:25
1178 Mats Kensby 23:45 1:48 2:43 5:08 7:07 8:05
OK Tyr 1:48 0:55 2:25 1:59 0:58
23:45
0:24
1192 Krister Karlsson 23:48 1:45 2:42 4:51 6:48 7:54
OK Nackhe 1:45 0:57 2:09 1:57 1:06
23:48
0:27
1173 Bengt Marthinsson 23:48 1:37 2:34 4:51 6:40 7:39
Hylte OK 1:37 0:57 2:17 1:49 0:59
23:48
0:26
1200 Henrik Carlsson 24:21 2:00 2:58 5:27 7:20 8:19
IK Uven 2:00 0:58 2:29 1:53 0:59
24:21
0:25
1184 Mikael Svensson 24:32 1:55 2:53 5:26 7:23 8:35
OK Pan-Kristianstad 1:55 0:58 2:33 1:57 1:12
24:32
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IK Hakarpspojkarna 1:09 0:39 0:58 1:34 1:52 0:44 1:31 0:41 2:03 1:16 1:47 1:24 1:27 1:11
18:44 19:06
0:28 0:22
1233 Magnus Svensson 19:32 1:11 1:47 2:37 4:03 5:48 6:33 8:13 8:56 10:58 12:15 14:19 15:57 17:24 18:37
Nassjo OK 1:11 0:36 0:50 1:26 1:45 0:45 1:40 0:43 2:02 1:17 2:04 1:38 1:27 1:13
19:06 19:32
0:29 0:26
1224 Marten Wikstrom 20:02 1:07 1:41 2:38 4:14 6:01 6:47 7:56 8:27 10:40 12:18 14:22 16:06 17:45 19:10
Halmstad OK 1:07 0:34 0:57 1:36 1:47 0:46 1:09 0:31 2:13 1:38 2:04 1:44 1:39 1:25
19:37 20:02
0:27 0:25
1234 Sven Lundgren 20:23 1:22 2:02 3:03 4:41 6:28 7:15 8:52 9:40 11:50 13:17 15:06 16:39 18:10 19:25
Varend GN OL 1:22 0:40 1:01 1:38 1:47 0:47 1:37 0:48 2:10 1:27 1:49 1:33 1:31 1:15
19:55 20:23
0:30 0:28
1227 Lars Persson 21:19 1:21 2:02 3:00 4:35 6:32 7:22 9:06 9:57 12:19 13:48 15:49 17:26 19:04 20:23
OK Skogsfalken 1:21 0:41 0:58 1:35 1:57 0:50 1:44 0:51 2:22 1:29 2:01 1:37 1:38 1:19
20:53 21:19
0:30 0:26
1223 Anders Pettersson 21:29 1:24 2:12 3:17 5:07 7:02 7:49 9:24 9:56 12:13 13:45 15:53 17:31 19:10 20:29
OK Dacke 1:24 0:48 1:05 1:50 1:55 0:47 1:35 0:32 2:17 1:32 2:08 1:38 1:39 1:19
21:01 21:29
0:32 0:28
1208 Lars Carlsson 21:34 1:22 2:09 3:08 4:56 6:46 7:36 9:13 9:44 12:01 13:45 15:44 17:28 19:12 20:36
OK Orion 1:22 0:47 0:59 1:48 1:50 0:50 1:37 0:31 2:17 1:44 1:59 1:44 1:44 1:24
21:08 21:34
0:32 0:26
1222 Jonas Roth 21:49 1:16 2:09 3:08 4:47 7:07 8:03 9:59 10:35 12:44 14:11 16:31 18:07 19:38 20:57
Linkopings OK 1:16 0:53 0:59 1:39 2:20 0:56 1:56 0:36 2:09 1:27 2:20 1:36 1:31 1:19
21:26 21:49
0:29 0:23
1229 Ulf Johansson 21:56 1:19 2:05 3:06 4:44 6:43 8:00 9:46 10:33 12:47 14:27 16:29 18:00 19:39 20:59
OK Dacke 1:19 0:46 1:01 1:38 1:59 1:17 1:46 0:47 2:14 1:40 2:02 1:31 1:39 1:20
21:29 21:56
0:30 0:27
1245 Bo Hallberg 22:10 1:20 2:06 3:13 5:14 7:12 8:08 9:22 9:58 12:24 14:06 16:18 18:08 19:53 21:17
Falkopings AIK OK 1:20 0:46 1:07 2:01 1:58 0:56 1:14 0:36 2:26 1:42 2:12 1:50 1:45 1:24
21:49 22:10
0:32 0:21
1232 Ola Andertoft 22:13 1:22 2:22 3:22 4:59 7:01 7:52 9:38 10:18 12:42 14:15 16:40 18:19 19:52 21:16
Markaryds FK 1:22 1:00 1:00 1:37 2:02 0:51 1:46 0:40 2:24 1:33 2:25 1:39 1:33 1:24
21:45 22:13
0:29 0:28
1236 David Gabrielsson 22:33 1:18 2:13 3:14 4:48 6:47 8:00 9:54 10:41 13:03 14:31 16:51 18:29 20:06 21:39
Savedalens AIK 1:18 0:55 1:01 1:34 1:59 1:13 1:54 0:47 2:22 1:28 2:20 1:38 1:37 1:33
22:10 22:33
0:31 0:23
1237 Christer Mannfolk 23:11 1:32 2:22 3:15 4:53 6:59 7:53 9:39 10:23 12:47 14:17 17:25 19:11 20:58 22:19
Ulricehamns OK 1:32 0:50 0:53 1:38 2:06 0:54 1:46 0:44 2:24 1:30 3:08 1:46 1:47 1:21
22:49 23:11
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Hassleholms OK 1:28 0:47 1:26 2:01 2:23
26:06 26:37
0:38 0:31
1210 Jimmy Alenius 26:42 1:33 2:23 3:32 5:47 8:15
Boxholm-Mj6lby OL 1:33 0:50 1:09 2:15 2:28
26:17 26:42
0:36 0:25
1218 Peter Broberg 26:46 1:25 2:10 3:15 5:05 7:12
IF Rigor 1:25 0:45 1:05 1:50 2:07
26:22 26:46
0:30 0:24
1212 Per-Goran Bern 26:48 1:53 2:53 4:02 6:09 8:48
Malilla OK 1:53 1:00 1:09 2:07 2:39
26:24 26:48
0:36 0:24
1216 Kjell Svensson 27:16 3:07 4:06 5:17 7:11 9:19
OK Alme 3:07 0:59 1:11 1:54 2:08
26:53 27:16
0:28 0:23
1207 Lars Ohlsson 27:26 1:29 2:23 3:33 5:41 8:34
FK Géingarna 1:29 0:54 1:10 2:08 2:53
26:58 27:26
0:34 0:28
1221 Ingmar Johansson 28:11 1:37 2:33 3:49 6:26 8:58
FK Friskus-Varberg 1:37 0:56 1:16 2:37 2:32
27:39 28:11
0:42 0:32
1219 Anders Jonsson 29:29 1:29 2:20 3:46 5:57 9:57
OK Klyftamo 1:29 0:51 1:26 2:11 4:00
29:04 29:29
0:36 0:25
1231 Stefan Edvardsson 29:54 1:28 2:19 3:27 5:46 8:07
OK Torfinn 1:28 0:51 1:08 2:19 2:21
29:26 29:54
0:40 0:28
1215 Leif-Ake Andersson 32:33 1:28 3:20 4:45 6:44 9:07
FK Boken 1:28 1:52 1:25 1:59 2:23
32:07 32:33 27:00
0:34 0:26 *83
1206 Henrik Poulsen 34:43 1:34 2:52 4:04 6:46 9:27
HSOK.dk 1:34 1:18 1:12 2:42 2:41
34:14 34:43
0:35 0:29
1239 Peter Larsson 37:30 2:02 2:50 4:04 6:10 8:22
FK Boken 2:02 0:48 1:14 2:06 2:12
36:20 37:30
1:17 1:10
1225 Erland Torstensson 44:07 2:39 7:43 9:13 11:27 21:05
Emmaboda Verda OK 2:39 5:04 1:30 2:14 9:38
43:44 44:07
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1240 Magnus Porle Felst. 3:16 5:00 @ - - ————= === ———== ————=  ———— 8:25 13:22 17:11 20:58 24:10
Vaxjo OK 3:16 1:44 3:25 4:57 3:49 3:47 3:12
25:32 26:43
1:22 1:11
1241 Kent Klasson Ej godk. 1:18 2:08 3:01 4:31 6:12 7:06 8:21 8:56 11:16 12:56 15:08 16:24 17:53 19:14
Hestra IF 1:18 0:50 0:53 1:30 1:41 0:54 1:15 0:35 2:20 1:40 2:12 1:16 1:29 1:21
19:44 20:08
0:30 0:24
1238 Mats Andersson Ej godk. 1:14 1:54 2:48 4:20 6:11 6:57 8:26 8:58 11:04 12:33 14:37 15:52 17:25 18:40
OK Orion 1:14 0:40 0:54 1:32 1:51 0:46 1:29 0:32 2:06 1:29 2:04 1:15 1:33 1:15
19:09 19:34
0:29 0:25
H40 (29) 3.4 km 15 K
1(32) 2(33) 3(40) 4(41) 5(47) 6(48) 7(50) 8 (44) 9(39) 10(35) 11(62) 12(72) 13(83) 14 (73)
15(100) M
1 1262 Magnus Larsson 18:54 1:11 1:59 3:26 5:36 8:13 8:51 9:17 10:57 11:53 12:20 15:03 15:46 16:44 17:52
FK Goéingarna 1:11 0:48 1:27 2:10 2:37 0:38 0:26 1:40 0:56 0:27 2:43 0:43 0:58 1:08
18:32 18:54
0:40 0:22
2 1256 Stefan Agmarken 20:35 1:18 2:09 3:40 5:55 8:49 9:31 9:59 11:45 12:49 13:17 16:49 17:31 18:24 19:34
Halmstad OK 1:18 0:51 1:31 2:15 2:54 0:42 0:28 1:46 1:04 0:28 3:32 0:42 0:53 1:10
20:15 20:35
0:41 0:20
3 1281 Niklas Nilsson 20:40 1:22 2:14 3:40 6:02 8:57 9:43 10:11 12:09 13:14 13:43 16:43 17:28 18:22 19:37
Harlovs IF 1:22 0:52 1:26 2:22 2:55 0:46 0:28 1:58 1:05 0:29 3:00 0:45 0:54 1:15
20:19 20:40
0:42 0:21
4 1277 Tommy Johansson 20:41 1:18 2:06 3:38 5:45 9:25 10:06 10:35 12:16 13:15 13:46 16:33 17:28 18:22 19:36
Stangenas AIS 1:18 0:48 1:32 2:07 3:40 0:41 0:29 1:41 0:59 0:31 2:47 0:55 0:54 1:14
20:18 20:41
0:42 0:23
5 1272 Bengt Ohlund 20:48 1:12 1:59 3:26 5:32 8:53 9:56 10:25 12:13 13:18 13:48 16:49 17:35 18:30 19:42
IK Hakarpspojkarna 1:12 0:47 1:27 2:06 3:21 1:03 0:29 1:48 1:05 0:30 3:01 0:46 0:55 1:12
20:26 20:48
0:44 0:22
6 1278 Niklas Edvardsson 20:50 1:12 2:00 3:28 5:47 9:04 9:56 10:25 12:13 13:12 13:40 16:21 17:06 18:21 19:43
Hastveda OK 1:12 0:48 1:28 2:19 3:17 0:52 0:29 1:48 0:59 0:28 2:41 0:45 1:15 1:22
20:29 20:50
0:46 0:21
7 1253 Harald Persson 21:12 1:20 2:13 3:45 6:10 9:22 10:12 10:43 12:33 13:50 14:19 17:14 17:59 18:53 20:07
Andrarums IF 1:20 0:53 1:32 2:25 3:12 0:50 0:31 1:50 1:17 0:29 2:55 0:45 0:54 1:14
20:49 21:12
0:42 0:23
8 1275 Jens Andertoft 21:13 1:11 1:58 3:38 6:04 9:11 9:58 10:32 12:25 13:28 14:00 17:04 17:51 18:43 20:00
Vasteras SOK 1:11 0:47 1:40 2:26 3:07 0:47 0:34 1:53 1:03 0:32 3:04 0:47 0:52 1:17
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1:03
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1:03

1:11

12 (34)

15:44
1:43

17:29
2:03

1:01

1:09

1:06

1:18

1:10

1:48

1:04

1:11

13(62)

17:10
1:26

19:02
1:33

1:34
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3:20

1:29

1:50

1:41

14 (74)

17:49
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1:34 1:59 0:44 0:37 0:24
3 1292 Stefan Dahl 26:52 0:59 2:10 3:28 4:14 5:08 8:01 10:30 10:51 14:53 15:47 16:51 18:47 20:50 21:33
OK Alehof 0:59 1:11 1:18 0:46 0:54 2:53 2:29 0:21 4:02 0:54 1:04 1:56 2:03 0:43
23:35 25:16 25:56 26:29 26:52
2:02 1:41 0:40 0:33 0:23
4 1293 Jonas Lindkvist 26:59 1:10 2:26 3:45 4:33 6:36 10:13 11:00 11:37 13:23 14:21 15:22 17:45 19:28 21:07
Lunds OK 1:10 1:16 1:19 0:48 2:03 3:37 0:47 0:37 1:46 0:58 1:01 2:23 1:43 1:39
22:44 25:06 25:45 26:36 26:59
1:37 2:22 0:39 0:51 0:23
5 1288 Heide Persson 27:36 1:19 2:37 4:42 5:33 6:39 10:47 11:38 12:10 14:03 15:15 16:35 19:00 20:46 21:46
Andrarums IF 1:19 1:18 2:05 0:51 1:06 4:08 0:51 0:32 1:53 1:12 1:20 2:25 1:46 1:00
23:36 25:37 26:29 27:10 27:36
1:50 2:01 0:52 0:41 0:26
